
Accreditation Organization Initial Accreditation  Most Recent / Next Action 

University 
Commission on Colleges of the 
Southern Association of Colleges 
and Schools (SACSCOC) 

 
1971 

 
2011/2020 

College of Business 
American Assembly of Collegiate 
Schools of Business 

 
 

1995 

 
 

2016/2020 

College of Education and 
Human Development 
Council for Accreditations of 
Counseling and Related 
Educational Programs/CACREP 
 
Council for the Accreditation of 

Educator Preparation/CAEP 

 
 
 

2007 
 
 
 

1972 

 
 
 

2015-2023 
 
 
 

2016-2023 

College of Health Sciences 
Council on Social Work Education

   

Council on Academic 

Accreditation in Audiology and 

Speech Language Pathology 

(CAA)  

    

Council of Education for Public 

Health 

  
 
 

 
1975; 1997 

 
 

2000 
 
 
 

2008 
 

 
2019/2025 

 
 

2014/2022 
 
 
 

2018/2023 

College of Liberal Arts 
American Psychology Association 

(APA) 

 

National Association of Schools 

Of Art and Design (NASAD) 

   

National Association of Schools of 

Music (NASM)  

  
Network of Associated Schools of 

Public Policy, Affairs, and 

Administration  

 

 
1978 

 
 

1989 
 
 

1977 
 
 

1978 
 

 
2016/2021 

 
 

2011/2021 
 
 

2019/2021 
 
 

2018/2019 



College of Science Engineering 
and Technology 
American Chemical Society 

   

Association of Technology, 

Management, And Applied 

Engineering (ATMAE)   

 

Accreditation Board for 

Engineering and Technology 

(ABET) 

Engineering Accreditation 

Commission 

   

Computing Accreditation 

Commission 
 
Planning Accreditation Board 
 

 
 

2002 
 

1978 
 
 
 

2004 
 
 
 
 

1991 
 
 

2010 
 

 
 

2018/2025 
 

2018/2024 
 
 
 

2018/2025 
 
 
 
 

2018/2025 
 
 

2014/2020 

 


