Accreditation Organization	Initial Accreditation	Most Recent / Next Action
University Commission on Colleges of the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools (SACSCOC)	1971	2011/2020
College of Business American Assembly of Collegiate Schools of Business	1995	2016/2020
College of Education and Human Development Council for Accreditations of Counseling and Related Educational Programs/CACREP Council for the Accreditation of	2007	2015-2023
Educator Preparation/CAEP	1972	2016-2023
College of Health Sciences Council on Social Work Education	1975; 1997	2019/2025
Council on Academic Accreditation in Audiology and Speech Language Pathology (CAA)	2000	2014/2022
Council of Education for Public Health	2008	2018/2023
College of Liberal Arts American Psychology Association	1978	2016/2021
(APA) National Association of Schools Of Art and Design (NASAD)	1989	2011/2021
National Association of Schools of Music (NASM)	1977	2019/2021
Network of Associated Schools of Public Policy, Affairs, and Administration	1978	2018/2019

College of Science Engineering		
and Technology American Chemical Society	2002	2018/2025
Association of Technology, Management, And Applied Engineering (ATMAE)	1978	2018/2024
Accreditation Board for Engineering and Technology (ABET) Engineering Accreditation Commission	2004	2018/2025
Computing Accreditation Commission	1991	2018/2025
Planning Accreditation Board	2010	2014/2020